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Women / XB / Junior B
Session: 1W

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elise Brooks184
American

9.200 9.400 9.4009.500 37.500
1 3T 2 2 1 

1 

Kavita Radhakrishnan183
CGA

8.750 9.550 9.5009.600 37.400
3 1 1 1 2 

2 

Emerson Patubo182
CGA

8.800 9.450 9.0509.250 36.550
2 2 5 3 3 

3 

Simone Anderson188
Davis Diamonds

8.650 9.200 8.6509.400 35.900
4 8T 3 8T 4 

4 

Lilah Roll185
American

8.300 9.400 9.0008.850 35.550
8T 3T 8T 4 5 

5 

Anabel Kehoe186
American

8.350 9.200 8.8009.000 35.350
7 8T 6 6 6 

6 

Jade Holmes191
GymWorld

7.700 9.300 8.9008.900 34.800
13 5T 7 5 7 

7 

Hailey Feller190
GymWorld

8.300 8.900 8.7508.800 34.750
8T 13T 10 7 8 

8 

Stella Rieke195
GymWorld

8.600 9.150 8.4508.500 34.700
5 11 13 11T 9 

9 

Gabriella Baxter187
Davis Diamonds

8.000 9.300 8.0009.300 34.600
10T 5T 4 14 10 

10 

Macarena Albarran189
GymWorld

7.800 9.200 8.6508.600 34.250
12 8T 12 8T 11 

11 

Gabriella Jacobs192
GymWorld

8.000 8.900 8.4508.850 34.200
10T 13T 8T 11T 12 

12 

Ella Purvey194
GymWorld

8.500 9.000 8.5508.000 34.050
6 12 14 10 13 

13 

Tessa Pell193
GymWorld

7.200 9.300 8.2508.750 33.500
14 5T 11 13 14 

14 
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